 TSX Series High-Performance
Refrigerators and Freezers
A better environment inside and out
NEW Models and Features for 2018
Get
Connected
Lab and clinical-grade storage that
adapts to you and your environment

options are available. See page 17 for these country-specific plugs.
15
Options for High-Performance Refrigerators Ordering Guide
For use with refrigerator size1111        23.3 cu. ft.
(659 L)
45.8 cu. ft.
(1297 L)
51.1 cu. ft.
(1447 L)
Door options (factory-installed)  Model No.  Model No.  Model No.
Left hand swing, solid door 6997
Double left hand swinging doors, solid 7001
Double right hand swinging doors, solid 7068
Double left and right hand swinging doors, solid 7019
6” 7-day inkless chart recorders, -40°C to +25°C
Free-standing, customer-installed, 115V, 60Hz models 6383-7A
Free-standing, customer-installed, 208-230V, 60Hz models 6383-7D
Free-standing, customer-installed, 230V, 50Hz models (EU) 6383-7V
Free-standing, customer-installed, 230V, 50Hz models (UK) 6383-7W
Factory-installed (all voltages) 6183-7
Replacement chart paper, box of 50 6184
Surge suppressor (factory-installed)
115V, 60Hz models 6402-1
208-230V, 60Hz models 6402-2
230V, 50Hz models 6402-3
Remote alarm modules (factory-installed)
115V, 60Hz models  5612-1A
208-230V, 60Hz models 5612-2D
230V, 50Hz models 5612-3V
Alarm delay modules
Battery operated 6903
Digital temperature monitors
Single input channel, temperature range -100° to +25°C, set point resolution of 1°C, high temperature alarm only,
numeric LCD display, red visual alarm, 8 ft. Teflon® lead wire, Velcro® mounting strap, 5”L x 2”D x 4.5”W (mm,130 x 50
x 110), 120v, 60hz, with a 15amp dual prong plug (fits NEMA 5-15R)
6898
Deluxe electronic remote alarm
Requires a dedicated, analog phone line 6224TA
4-20 milliamp transmitters
Self-powered, factory-installed 7204
Non-powered, factory-installed 6907-1
Non-powered, customer-installed 6907-2
e-Lock adapter kits (does not include locks; single door models only)
CompX adapter, factory-installed CXELAF
CompX adapter, customer-installed CXELAC
Pyxis glass door adapter, factory-installed PXELAGF
Pyxis glass door adapter, customer-installed PXELAGC
Pyxis solid door adapter, factory-installed PXELASF
Pyxis solid door adapter, customer-installed PXELASC
Omnicell glass door adapter, factory-installed OMELAGF
Omnicell glass door adapter, customer-installed OMELAGC
Omnicell solid door adapter, factory-installed OMELASF
Omnicell solid door adapter, customer-installed OMELASC
McKesson glass door adapter, factory-installed MKELAGF
McKesson glass door adapter, customer-installed MKELAGC
McKesson solid door adapter, factory-installed MKELASF
McKesson solid door adapter, customer-installed MKELASC
Stainless steel interior (factory-installed)
Stainless steel interior finish 6115 6711 6116
5°C setpoint (factory-installed)
Not available for blood bank or chromatography models 7058TA
17
Accessories for High-Performance Refrigerators and Freezers Ordering Guide
For use with refrigerator size1111        23.3 cu. ft.
(659 L)
45.8 cu. ft.
(1297 L)
51.1 cu. ft.
(1447 L)
Shelves  Model No.  Model No.  Model No.
Epoxy-coated, full size shelf 6696